Ordering Information
  Accessories
ETBL - Euro Twin
            Bar Lite
EuroTwin Bar
Lite
Cat. No. ETBL
Luminaire Type Material
COP - Copper
 SS - Stainless Steel
Ordering Example: ETBL COP - Euro Twin Bar Lite in Copper
ETBL /300 SS  - Euro Twin Bar Lite in 316 Stainless
Steel 300mm (12”) Spike
 (accessories ordered separately)
250mm
9¾"
150mm
6"
3¼”
80mm
44mm
1¾”
25mm
1"
CJK150
LENSEURF
/300
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frosted Lens
- 300mm (12”) Spike
The Euro Twin Bar Lite is an extra compact luminaire designed for
situations where the fixture needs to be very unobtrusive or concealed.
This luminaire has two individual spotlights which can be aimed in two
entirely different directions and are ideal for illuminating bushes, trees
or any landscape features. Each lite has a fully adjustable arm allowing
360 degree rotation and 0 to 90 degree elevation adjustment. The
heads are mounted on a 250mm (10”) bar with twin ground spikes.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
540mm (21¼”)
1080mm (42½”)
77 Lux @ 1620 (63¾”)
173 Lux @
690 Lux @
MR11 GU4
12 volt 20 watt 300
4800 Lux @ 180mm (7”)
1200 Lux @ 350mm (13¾”)
533 Lux @ 530mm (21½”)
1m
(3’)
2m
(6’)
3m
(9’)
1m
(3’)
2m
(6’)
3m
(9’)
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Copper